

HUGO TURECK AWARD

Hugo Tureck Award Nomination Form

2022

Award information

The Hugo Tureck Award recognizes individuals or organizations that provide outstanding service to the Friends of the Missouri Breaks Monument or the Upper Missouri River Breaks National Monument through advocacy, stewardship or education.

- Nominations may be submitted to the Friends Board of Directors by members of the public or by members, staff or board members of the Friends using this nomination form.
- Nominations may be submitted annually during the month of October.
- Nominations will be reviewed by the Friends Nomination Committee and forwarded with a recommendation to the Board of Directors for a vote at the November quarterly meeting.
- The award need not be given annually, but no more than one recipient can be approved by the board in any calendar year.

The award will be announced on Jan. 17 of the following year in celebration of the monument designation anniversary.



"As I listened to the testimony and read the many letters, I was moved by the passion

that Montanans felt for this place. Rancher or floater, hiker or hunter, bird watcher or just a person seeking solitude, it made no difference. All felt a special love for this land we call the Missouri Breaks."

- Hugo Tureck

Please fill out the information below and complete the nomination letter to nominate a person or organization for the Hugo Tureck Award.

Contact information for person being nominated:

Name of Nominee:		
		iil:
Contact information for per	rson making the nomination:	
Name of parage make	ing the nemination:	
name of person maki	ing the nomination.	
Mailing Address:		
	Ema	

Letter of Nomination (suggested length of 500 words)

Please attach a letter that describes why the nominee should be considered for this award including details of any stewardship, education or advocacy work they have conducted on behalf of the Upper Missouri River Breaks National Monument or the surrounding landscapes and the contacts of any additional references for the project to be contacted by the board of directors.

Please email this form and letter of nomination to info@missouribreaks.org or mail to the address below:

Friends of the Missouri Breaks Monument PO Box 1932 Helena, MT 59624

Nominations must be received by October 31, 2022. If you would like additional information, please contact the board of directors at info@missouribreaks.org or by phone at 406.310.9572.